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%
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24-25

Page: 1 of 27
Report 1D: B240

% Old
Budget
25-26

410000
195
300

410100
100
140
141
142
145
200
370
380

410200
100

140
141
142
145
200
300
370
380

410300
100
370
380

410500
100
120
140
141
142
145
148
200
231
300
310

General Government

Pension expense

Purchased Services
Account:

Legislative Services

Salaries

FIT/S1T/Social Security

Unemployment

Workmans Comp

PERS Retirement

Supplies

Travel, Meals and Lodging

Continuing Education
Account:

Executive Services
Salaries

3,050
233

26
133

3,443

6,609

Split between $2,000 for Bob for 6 months

$900 for new mayor for second 6 months

FIT/S1T/Social Security

Unemployment

Workmans Comp

PERS Retirement

Supplies

Purchased Services

Travel, Meals and Lodging

Continuing Education
Account:

Court services

Salaries

Travel, Meals and Lodging

Continuing Education
Account:

Financial Services
Salaries

Overtime
FIT/S1T/Social Security
Unemployment
Workmans Comp

PERS Retirement
Health

Supplies

Repairs

Purchased Services
Postage

506

98

703

7,916

16,036
66
1,232
56

109
1,430
948

48

5,563

—————— Actuals -----—-—-
22-23 23-24

1,617

1,103

1,617 1,103

4,800 5,778

442 394

16

44 57

292 37

5,578 6,282

6,320 6,887

483 527

2 23

61 54

392 120

42 255

1,683 5,497

8,983 13,363

16,040 18,681
167

1,240 4,359

56 65

127 62

1,438 1,674

4,824 567

210 197

4,290 3,999

2025 - 2026

Current
—————————— Budget
24-25 24-25

0

0

0

-3,998 2,000

92 150

0

15

53 95

100

50 500

184 750

-3,619 3,610

8,069 10,395

618 735

62

32 60

12 13

100

0

500

500

8,731 12,365

2,000

1,600

600

4,200

26,084 33,656

0

2,011 2,575

84 120

152 215

2,367 2,955

-2,430 4,209

3,279 4,500

100

75 0

463 1,000

0%
0%

Rl 7}

FHEEY
61%
0%
0%
56%
0%
10%
25%

Rl 7}

78%

84%
0%
53%
92%
0%
0%
0%
0%
71%

0%
0%
0%
0%

78%
0%
78%
70%
71%
80%
-58%
73%
0%
FEXY

46%

Prelim. Budget Final
Budget Changes  Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26
0
0
0 0 0
2,000 2,000
150 150
0
15 15
45 45
100 100
500 500
800 800
3,610 0 3,610
6,960 6,960
535 535
0
50 50
0
100 100
0
500 500
500 500
8,645 0 8,645
2,000 2,000
1,600 1,600
600 600
4,200 0 4,200
15,955 15,955
0
1,250 1,250
60 60
100 100
1,450 1,450
2,140 2,140
4,000 4,000
100 100
0
500 500

0%
0%
0%

100%
100%
0%
100%
47%
100%
100%
107%
100%

67%

73%
0%
83%
0%
100%
0%
100%
100%
70%

100%
100%
100%
100%

47%
0%
49%
50%
47%
49%
51%
89%
100%
0%
50%
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1000 GENERAL

Account Object 22-23

Actuals

TOWN OF SHERIDAN

23-24

Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals
For the Year:

%
Exp.
24-25

Page: 2 of 27
Report 1D: B240

Advertisement

Membership Fees

Government Fees

Telephone

Professional Services
Auditing and AFR

Software and Computer Mai
Travel, Meals and Lodging
Continuing Education
Contracted Services
Codification
530 Leases

Dex Imaging Lease Agreement

550 Service charge-other
551 Bank Fees
Wire Transfer Fee for final Pool Lining Bill

410530
300

410600
100
200
300
310
330

411030
142
330
350

790

411031
330
350
820

411100
350
370

50000-26793 = $28,793 left of for

Account: 25,488 28,392 29,604
Auditing
Purchased Services 400

400

4,000
4,000

72,418
Account: 72,418
Elections

Salaries

Supplies

Purchased Services
Postage
Advertisement

826

Account: 826
Planning & Zoning

Workmans Comp
Advertisement
Professional Services

project.
Town

771

771

Other grants, contributio
Account:

Capital Improvements
Advertisement
Professional Services
Transfer Out

Account:

Legal services

Professional Services 5,440 33,899 35,803

Travel, Meals and Lodging

26,834

5,000
5,000

4,529

2025 - 2026

Current
————————— Budget
24-25 24-25

212 320

564 500

796 650

1,022 1,050

204 ]

25,728 20,000

4,137 7,500

1,000

507 500

640 0

215 200

28 0

36 270

66,174 81,320

0

0

125

200

0

125

55

505

4 0

37 0

26,793 50,000

$32,000 grant with $2,000 match from

0
50,000

50
150
5,000
5,200

8,800
100

108%

Rl 7}

13%

81%

0%

Rl 7}

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Rl 7}

Rl 7}

54%

0%
54%

0%
0%
100%
96%

51%
0%

Prelim. Budget Final
Budget Changes  Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26
300 300
600 600
100 100
1,300 1,300
100 100
25,000 25,000
4,500 4,500
1,000 1,000
500 500
2,000 2,000
200 200
30 30
25 25
61,210 0 61,210
0
0 0 0
125 125
200 200
0
125 125
55 55
505 0 505
20 20
50 50
29,000 29,000
0
29,070 0 29,070
50 50
150 150
5,000 5,000
5,200 0 5,200
8,000 8,000
100 100

FAAAKY

125%

60%
100%
100%

FAAAKY)

100%

FAAAKY)

9%

75%

0%
0%

100%
100%

0%
100%
100%
100%

FAAAKY)

FAAAKY)

58%

0%
58%

100%
100%
100%
100%

91%
100%
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For the Year: 2025 - 2026

Current
Budget
24-25

%
Exp.

24-25

Page: 3 of 27
Report 1D: B240

380

411200
100
140
141
142
145
148
200
300
340
350
360
510
511
551

411400
350

411800
300

411870
100
142
200
300
310
330
350
370
380

420100
391

420400
142
200

Continuing Education
Account:

Facilities- Admin
Salaries
FIT/S1T/Social Security
Unemployment
Workmans Comp
PERS Retirement
Health
Supplies
Purchased Services
utility Services
Professional Services
Repair & Maintenance
Property Insurance
Liability Insurance
Bank Fees

Account:

5,440

960

73

85

2,876

5,242
2,071

11,317

On Call Engineering Services

Professional Services
Account:

Insurance
Purchased Services
Account:

4,254
4,254

Government Study Commission

Salaries

Workmans Comp

Supplies

Purchased Services

Postage

Advertisement

Professional Services

Travel, Meals and Lodging

Continuing Education
Account:

Police Reserve
Contracted Services
17 mills

Account:

Fire Protection
Workmans Comp
Supplies

185
3,741
7,673
2,474

14,922

5,615
5,615

449

35,803

720
291

65
-2,065
7,294
11,284
6,807

30
24,431

3,699
3,699

13
191
-111

1,210
214

1,438
2,064

5,171

2
2,030

305
313
3,125
121

5,896

486
5,908

O O O O o o

3,500

2,000
300
200

1,438

2,065

9,503

2,000
2,000

5,000

500
4,000
1,000

3,000

0

0

13,500

1,620

1,620

1,000
7,290

FEXY
FHEXY
0%
FEEY
FEXY
FHEXY
-3%
0%
61%
71%
0%
100%
100%
0%
54%

0%
0%

0%

Rl 7}

0%
***%
406%

0%

31%

Rl 7}

104%

Rl 7}

0%

44%

0%

0%

49%
81%

Prelim. Budget Final
Budget Changes  Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26
100 100
8,200 0 8,200
550 550
40 40
5 5
10 10
20 20
0
2,000 2,000
0
2,000 2,000
200 200
5,000 5,000
504 504
2,065 2,065
0
12,394 0 12,394
0
0 0 0
0
0 0 0
5,000 5,000
10 10
2,000 2,000
4,000 4,000
1,000 1,000
100 100
3,000 3,000
150 150
775 775
16,035 0 16,035
27,030 27,030
27,030 0 27,030
0
0

ey
ey
ey
sy
ey
0%

57%

0%
100%
67%
2500%
35%
100%
0%
130%

0%
0%

0%
0%

100%
*****%
400%
100%
100%
*****%
100%
*****%

FAAAKY)

119%

1669%

1669%

0%
0%
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13:40:

1000

Acc

530

430200
100
120
140
141
142
145
148
200
230
231
300
330
334
340
343
350
353
355
360
365

430220
200
300
340
510

25
37

GENERAL

ount Object

Fuel

Repairs

Postage

Membership Fees

Government Fees

Utility Services

Professional Services

Contracted Services

Property Insurance
Contents Only

Leases

Account:

Road and Streets
Salaries 24,
Overtime

FIT/S1T/Social Security 1,
Unemployment
Workmans Comp
PERS Retirement 1,
Health
Supplies

Fuel

2,
1,

Repairs

Purchased Services 2,

Advertisement

Membership Fees

Utility Services

Telephone

Professional Services

Software and Computer Mai

Medical

Repair & Maintenance 3,

Grounds Improvements
Account: 38,

Roads and Streets - Facilities

Supplies

Purchased Services

Utility Services

Property Insurance

Property Insurance = $175
Equipment $115

Vehicles $1500

308
288
882

48
362
214
315
679

004

148

853

101

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

Page: 4 of 27

Report 1D: B240

FAAAKY)

0%
102%

43%
0%

65%
43%
43%
43%
51%
75%
100%
ey
0%
ey
400%
0%
291%
ey

FAAAKY)

125%
100%
100%

61%

17%

0%
25%
71%

For the Year: 2025 - 2026
Current %  Prelim. Budget Final

Actuals --—-—————————————— Budget Exp. Budget Changes  Budget

22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26 25-26 25-26
367 1,000 37% 0
1,000 0% 0
300 0% 0
100 0% 0
36 0 ***0 0
255 4,000 6% 0
4,100 900 456% 0
8,750 0% 25,000 25,000
0 0% 420 420
440 660 67% 0
449 11,592 25,000 46% 25,420 0 25,420
24,607 8,868 29,139 55,176 53% 23,930 23,930
217 0 0% 0
1,899 678 2,213 4,221 52% 2,750 2,750
79 31 85 200 43% 85 85
391 139 1,261 2,821 45% 1,225 1,225
2,972 761 2,426 5,005 48% 2,171 2,171
2,150 4,640 3,199 8,419 38% 4,285 4,285
3,033 6,419 3,707 20,000 19% 15,000 15,000
2,208 4,000 55% 4,000 4,000
1,704 0 ***0 2,000 2,000
5,296 7,246 0o 0% 0
35 0 ***0 50 50
800 200 400% 800 800
126 261 25 0 ***Y ]
413 172 240% 500 500
404 0 ***% 500 500
1,035 0 ***0 300 300
160 0% 200 200
2,336 1,331 9,000 15% 9,000 9,000
1,000 0% 1,000 1,000
43,106 29,043 49,985 110,374 45% 67,796 0 67,796
3,000 0% 500 500
16 0o 0% 0
132 2,000 7% 500 500
2,807 2,807 100% 2,000 2,000
16 2,939 7,807 38% 3,000 0 3,000

Account:

38%
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For the Year: 2025 - 2026

Actuals

%
Exp.

24-25

Prelim.
Budget
25-26

Page: 5 of 27

Report 1D: B240

Budget
Changes
25-26

Final
Budget
25-26

430263
340
510

430510
200

430610
200

460100
360

460430
100
120
140
141
142
145
148
200
230
300
340
350
391
510

820
940

460445
120
140
142
145
148
300
340
510

Street Lighting
utility Services
Property Insurance

Decorative Lights Insurance

Account:

Water Administration
Supplies
Account:

Sewer Administration
Supplies
Account:

Library
Repair & Maintenance
Account:

Parks and Maintenance
Salaries

Overtime

FIT/S1T/Social Security
Unemployment

Workmans Comp

PERS Retirement

Health

Supplies

Fuel

Purchased Services
Utility Services
Professional Services
Contracted Services
Property Insurance
Park Insurnace

Transfer Out

Capital Equipment

Account:

Swimming Pool

Overtime

FIT/S1T/Social Security
Workmans Comp

PERS Retirement

Health

Purchased Services
utility Services
Property Insurance

Pool Insurance

1,055

21,755
23
1,666
38

322
965
1,799
2,788

10,175
422

39,953

141
11

13
22
7,000

6,609

60
60

518
518

14,003
72
1,077
41
222
988
1,747
2,433

6,495
419

27,497

20,975

Current

————————————————— Budget

23-24 24-25 24-25
2,751 6,435 4,000
0
2,751 6,435 4,000
0
0
0
0
1,500
1,500
6,140 0
0
470 ]
22 6]
96 0
556 52 0
955 0
2,489 5,529 12,525
25 0
18,091 200 500
24 158 1,500
221 5,000
382 1,500
0
5,000 5,000
8,245 5,000 15,000
37,088 16,567 41,025
0
0
0
0
0
8,000 8,000
55 100
0

161%
0%

161%

0%

Rl 7}

0%

Rl 7}

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
FHEXY
0%
44%
FEXY
40%
11%
4%
25%
0%

100%
33%
40%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
55%
0%

500
500

6,000
100

200
2,000
1,500

420

5,000

15,220

8,000
100
860

7,000
212

7,212

500
500

O O O O o o o

6,000
100

0

200
2,000
1,500
420

5,000
0
15,220

O O O o o

8,000
100
860

175%

FAAAKY

180%

0%
0%

0%
0%

33%
33%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
48%
FAAIRAY,
0%
13%
40%
100%

FAAAKY)

100%
0%
37%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%

FAAAKY
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1000 GENERAL

Account Object

551 Bank Fees
Wire transfer fee
900 Capital Outlay
940 Capital Equipment
950 Capital Expense
Account:

521100 Transfers Out
820 Transfer Out
821 Transfers To Library
823 Transfer to HB 473 Specia
825 Transfer to Fire Dept

TOWN OF SHERIDAN Page: 6 of 27
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals Report 1D: B240
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

% Old
Budget
25-26

FAAAKY)

0%
0%

FAAAKY

101%

0%
0%
0%
0%

Current %  Prelim. Budget Final

———————————————— Actuals -------—-——--————— Budget Exp. Budget Changes  Budget

21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26 25-26 25-26
50 0 ***% 25 25
57,800 0% 0
13,975 0 0% 0
116,404 0 ***% 57,800 57,800
7,188 34,950 124,509 65,900 189% 66,785 0 66,785
3,400 3,400 0 0% 0
18,000 18,000 18,000 0 0% 0
975 1,100 0O 0% 0
23,000 23,000 0 0% 0
45,375 45,500 18,000 0 ***% 0 0 0

Account:

Fund:

195,127 258,095 273,601 330,743 448,429 74% 362,032 0 362,032

0%

81%

%
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2220

LI1BRARY

Account Object

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

For the Year: 2025 - 2026

Current
Budget
24-25

%
Exp.

24-25

Page: 7 of 27
Report 1D: B240

% Old
Budget
25-26

460000
195

460100
100
120
140
141
142
145
148
200
230
300
310
332
334
340
343
350
353
380
391

510

511
530
620
900

460110
100
140
141
142

521100
820

Culture and Recreation
Pension expense
Account:

Library

Salaries

Overtime

FIT/S1T/Social Security
Unemployment

Workmans Comp

PERS Retirement

Health

Supplies

Fuel

Purchased Services
Postage

Books, Periodicals, and S
Membership Fees

Utility Services
Telephone

Professional Services
Software and Computer Mai
Continuing Education
Contracted Services

cleaning services

Property Insurance

Property Insurance

Liability Insurance
Leases
Interest
Capital Outlay
Account:

Library Assistant

Salaries
FIT/S1T/Social Security
Unemployment
Workmans Comp

Account:
Transfers Out
Transfer Out

Account:

Fund:

33,876
11
2,592
119
231
3,009
8,660
9,959

9,266

2,964

18,525
89,212

5,218
399
18

36
5,671

94,883

---- Actuals ----—---—-
22-23 23-24

903

903
38,276 53,228

11
2,929 4,072
134 186
302 420
3,434 4,828
8,880 9,821
14,238 15,707
9,775 14,695
3,305 4,228

6,341
87,625 107,185

203

16

1

2

222

98,232

98,232
186,982 107,185

60,024

4,726
186
422

5,514

10,532

7,867

52

3,766
342

5,605
129

4,033

1,083

30
48
131
440

1,720
542

20

55
107,267

107,267

0
0

70,500
0
5,150
250
600
6,380
10,524
7,605
0
4,135
800
5,250
800
3,800
1,400
2,200
0
1,100
800

1,721
700

0

1,500
125,215

0

125,215

0%

Rl 7}

85%
0%
92%
74%
70%
86%
100%
103%
FEXY
91%
43%
107%
16%
106%
77%
1%
FHEXY
12%
55%

0%

100%
T7%
FHEXY
4%
86%

0%

Rl 7}

86%

Prelim. Budget Final
Budget Changes  Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26
0
0 0 0
65,444 65,444
0
5,150 5,150
250 250
600 600
6,380 6,380
10,704 10,704
9,500 9,500
350 350
900 900
800 800
4,500 4,500
6,125 6,125
3,500 3,500
1,200 1,200
0
800 800
1,250 1,250
2,200 2,200
4,697 4,697
1,720 1,720
650 650
0
5,000 5,000
131,720 0 131,720
0
0
0
0
0 0 0
0
0 0 0
131,720 0 131,720

0%
0%

93%

0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
102%
125%
FAAIRAY,
22%
100%
86%
766%
92%
86%

0%
FAAIRAY,
114%
275%

FAAAKY)

100%
93%
0%
333%
105%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

105%

%
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2221 Library Depreciation Reserve

Account Object

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

Page: 8 of 27
Report 1D: B240

521100 Transfers Out
820 Transfer Out
Account:

Fund:

Current %  Prelim.
——————— Actuals ---------------—- Budget Exp. Budget
22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26
99,637 99,637 100%
99,637 99,637 100%

99,637 99,637 100%

Budget Final % Old
Changes  Budget Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26

0 0%
0 0 0%
0 0 0%

%
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2222 Friends of the Library

Account Object

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

Current %  Prelim.
——————— Actuals ---------------—- Budget Exp. Budget
22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26

Page: 9 of 27
Report 1D: B240

460100 Library
900 Capital Outlay
Account:

Fund:

26,250 0%

26,250 0%

26,250 0%

Budget Final % Old
Changes  Budget Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26

0 0%
0 0 0%
0 0 0%

%



06/09/25 TOWN OF SHERIDAN Page: 10 of 27
13:40:37 Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals Report 1D: B240
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

2341 FIRE DEPARTMENT

Current %  Prelim. Budget Final % Old
———————————————— Actuals -------—-——--————— Budget Exp. Budget Changes  Budget Budget
Account Object 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26

420400 Fire Protection
142 Workmans Comp 473 238 0 0% ] 0%
200 Supplies 13,606 9,916 18,658 0 0% 0 0%
300 Purchased Services 4,347 3,486 6,710 0 0% 0 0%
340 Utility Services 820 1,971 2,327 0 0% 0 0%
940 Capital Equipment 5,480 0 0% 0 0%
Account: 19,246 21,091 27,695 0 ***0 0 0 0 0%

521100 Transfers Out

820 Transfer Out 222 0 ***Y 0 0%
Account: 222 0 ***Y 6] 0 0 0%

Fund: 19,246 21,091 27,695 222 0 ***Y 0 0 0 0%

%
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2810 POLICE RESERVE TRAINING

Account Object

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

Page: 11 of 27
Report 1D: B240

420000 Public Safety
300 Purchased Services
Account:

Fund:

For the Year: 2025 - 2026
Current %
——————————————— Actuals ---------------—- Budget Exp.
21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25
1,570 0 0%
1,570 0 ***;
1,570 0 0%

Prelim. Budget Final % Old
Budget Changes  Budget Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26

0 0%
0 0 0 0%

0 0 0 0%
%
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2820

GAS TAX

Account Object

23-24

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

For the Year: 2025 - 2026

Current
Budget
24-25

Page: 12 of 27
Report 1D: B240

430200
100
145
200
210
230
300
350

940

Road and Streets
Salaries

PERS Retirement
Supplies

SIGNS

Fuel

Purchased Services
Professional Services

Dust Abatement

Capital Equipment
Account:

Fund:

-90
90
14,293

1,975

16,268

16,268

1,188

6,800
17,281

27,510
52,779

52,779

1,203
628

10,253
12,084

12,084

0
0
6,000
6,000

12,500

34,500
59,000

59,000

%  Prelim. Budget Final % Old
Exp. Budget Changes  Budget Budget

24-25 25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26
0% 0 0%
0% 0 0%
20% 5,000 5,000 83%
10% 2,000 2,000 33%
0% 0 0%
0% 0 0%
0% 12,500 12,500 *****y
30% 0 0%
20% 19,500 0 19,500 33%
20% 19,500 0 19,500 33%

%
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13:40:37 Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals Report 1D: B240
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

2821 HB 473 Special Road/Street Allocations

Current %  Prelim. Budget Final % Old
———————————————— Actuals -------—-——--————— Budget Exp. Budget Changes  Budget Budget
Account Object 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26
521100 Transfers Out
820 Transfer Out 80,373 0 0% 0 0%
Account: 80,373 0 ***0 0 0 0 0%

Fund: 80,373 0 0% 0 0 0 0%
%



06/09/25 TOWN OF SHERIDAN Page: 14 of 27
13:40:37 Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals Report 1D: B240
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

2991 ARPA DISTRIBUTION

Current %  Prelim. Budget Final % Old
———————————————— Actuals -------—-——--————— Budget Exp. Budget Changes  Budget Budget
Account Object 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26
430510 Water Administration
300 Purchased Services 500 0 ***0 0 0%
350 Professional Services 970 0 ***0 0 0%
940 Capital Equipment 24,750 0 0% 0 0%
941 Capital ARPA 182,768 57,089 0 ***% 0 0%
950 Capital Expense 1,840 0 ***0 0 0%
954 Engineeering 1,805 17,527 226,205 8% 150,534 150,534 67%
Account: 209,323 77,926 226,205 34% 150,534 0 150,534 67%

Fund: 209,323 77,926 226,205 34% 150,534 0 150,534 67%
%
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13:40:37 Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals Report 1D: B240
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

4000 Capital Improvement

Current %  Prelim. Budget Final % Old
———————————————— Actuals -------—-——--————— Budget Exp. Budget Changes  Budget Budget
Account Object 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26
430200 Road and Streets
940 Capital Equipment 14,166 20,000 71% 20,000 20,000  100%
Account: 14,166 20,000 71% 20,000 0 20,000  100%
460430 Parks and Maintenance
940 Capital Equipment 5,000 0 ***0 0 0%
Account: 5,000 0 ***Y 0 0 0 0%

Fund: 19,166 20,000 96% 20,000 0 20,000  100%

%



06/09/25
13:40:37

4001 Parks Capital Improvement

Account Object

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

Page: 16 of 27
Report 1D: B240

460430 Parks and Maintenance
900 Capital Outlay
940 Capital Equipment
Account:

Fund:

Current %  Prelim.
——————————————— Actuals -------—-——--————— Budget Exp. Budget
21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26
5,000 0%
4,995 0 ***% 5,000
4,995 5,000 100% 5,000

4,995 5,000 100% 5,000

Budget Final % Old
Changes  Budget Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26

0 0%

5 . OOO *****%

0 5,000 100%
0 5,000 100%

%
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13:40:37

4002 LIBRARY DEPRECIATION RESERVE FUND

Account Object

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

Page: 17 of 27
Report 1D: B240

Final
Budget
25-26

Budget
Changes
25-26

% Old
Budget
25-26

460100 Library
350 Professional Services
900 Capital Outlay
Account:

Fund:

For the Year: 2025 - 2026
Current %  Prelim.
——————— Actuals ---------------—- Budget Exp. Budget
22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26
29,250 0 ***0
5,000 0% 5,000
29,250 5,000 585% 5,000
29,250 5,000 585% 5,000

0 5,000

0%
100%
100%

100%
%
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4010 FIRE DEPARTMENT CAPITAL

Account Object 21-22

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

Page: 18 of 27
Report 1D: B240

Budget Final % Old
Changes  Budget Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26

420400 Fire Protection
900 Capital Outlay
Account:

Fund:

Current %  Prelim.
——————— Actuals ---------------—- Budget Exp. Budget
22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26
5,000 0% 5,000
5,000 0% 5,000

5,000 O% 5,000

5,000  100%
0 5,000 100%

0 5,000 100%

%
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5210

Acc

25
37

WATER

ount Object

For the Year:

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

%
Exp.
24-25

Page: 19 of 27
Report 1D: B240

410100
100
140
142
145
200
370
380

410200
100

140
142
200
370
380

411100
350
370
380

430510
100

120
140
141
142
145
148
195
200
230
231
300
330
334
335
340
343
350
351
353

Legislative Services

Salaries

FIT/S1T/Social Security

Workmans Comp

PERS Retirement

Supplies

Travel, Meals and Lodging

Continuing Education
Account:

Executive Services
Salaries
30% Mayor wages
FIT/S1T/Social Security
Workmans Comp

Supplies

Travel, Meals and Lodging
Continuing Education

Account:

Legal services
Professional Services
Travel, Meals and Lodging
Continuing Education

Account:

Water Administration
Salaries
40% to Water and Sewer 20%
Overtime
FIT/S1T/Social Security
Unemployment

38,
General

3,

Workmans Comp
PERS Retirement
Health

Pension expense
Supplies

Fuel

2,
2,

22,

Repairs

Purchased Services 39,
Advertisement

Membership Fees

Government Fees

Utility Services

Telephone

Professional Services

Auditing and AFR

Software and Computer Mai

739
Fund
552
006
99
451
519
085

498

504

315

Actuals -----—-—-
22-23 23-24
41,919 64,570
886
3,248 9,809
140 212
546 767
3,406 5,400
5,623 9,510
-1,372
2,411 24,576
60,862 89,471
4,710 3,010
1,897

2025 - 2026
Current
—————————— Budget
24-25 24-25
900 1,440
69 111
10
39 33
100
37 500
138 500
1,183 2,694
5,677 7,200
435 551
19 46
200
500
500
6,131 8,997
3,153 6,600
100
100
3,153 6,800
20,883 41,382
0
1,660 3,166
77 145
946 2,116
1,818 3,754
2,347 6,315
0
9,931 10,000
1,991 3,000
3,435 0
701 ]
127 150
1,023 1,800
1,447 750
277 238
958 1,156
14,342 5,000
19,296 15,000
5,968 6,000

63%
62%
0%
118%
0%
7%
28%
44%

79%

79%
41%
0%
0%
0%
68%

48%
0%
0%

46%

50%

0%
52%
53%
45%
48%
37%

0%
99%
66%

FHEXY
FEXY
85%
57%
193%
116%
83%
287%
129%
99%

Prelim. Budget Final
Budget Changes  Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26
1,440 1,440
111 111
10 10
33 33
100 100
500 500
500 500
2,694 0 2,694
3,760 3,760
375 375
46 46
200 200
500 500
500 500
5,381 0 5,381
6,600 6,600
100 100
100 100
6,800 0 6,800
47,860 47,860
0
3,662 3,662
168 168
2,452 2,452
4,341 4,341
4,282 4,282
0
10,000 10,000
0
0
200 200
150 150
1,100 1,100
1,500 1,500
0
400 400
15,000 15,000
20,000 20,000
8,000 8,000

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

52%

68%
100%
100%
100%
100%

60%

100%
100%
100%
100%

116%

0%
116%
116%
116%
116%

68%

0%
100%

0%

0%

FAAIRAY,
100%
61%
200%
0%

35%
300%
133%
133%



06/09/25

TOWN OF SHERIDAN

%
Exp.
24-25

Rl 7}

ey
14%
0%
9%

Rl 7}

37%

4%
0%
355%
98%
0%
100%

100%
167%

556%
***%
0%
36%
6%
***%

54%

102%
102%

Page: 20 of 27
Report 1D: B240

Prelim. Budget Final
Budget Changes  Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26
100 100
450 450
500 500
1,500 1,500
600 600
0
0
0
120,000 120,000
160,000 160,000
402,265 0 402,265
500 500
500 500
30,000 30,000
125 125
150 150
3,380 3,380
1,549 1,549
36,204 0 36,204
5,000 5,000
4,000 4,000
0
0
5,000 5,000
0
14,000 0 14,000
1,800 1,800
1,800 0 1,800

FAAAKY)

FAAAKY)

0%
0%
0%
74%

FAAAKY)

153%

100%
100%
962%
100%
100%

80%

100%
355%

500%
FAAIRAY,
0%

0%

17%

0%

18%

100%
100%

13:40:37 Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals
For the Year: 2025 - 2026
5210 WATER
Current
———————————————— Actuals -------—-——--————— Budget
Account Object 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25
355 Medical 100
370 Travel, Meals and Lodging 156 450
380 Continuing Education 388 500
391 Contracted Services 480 0
Codification
530 Leases 632 6]
Dex Imaging
550 Service charge-other 21 0
551 Bank Fees 8 27 200
830 Depreciation 239,637 0
940 Capital Equipment 12,893 14,167 162,000
$75,000 Rehab of Well #5
$10,000 VFD for Wells
$20,000 engineering project for Wells 2 and 3
Fence around Manifold Building
941 Capital ARPA 51,823 -5,823 0
ARPA project adding in for the transfer from Fund 2991 for end of the year
closing
Account: 161,591 363,921 220,218 97,275 263,222
430520 Water Facilities
200 Supplies 20 500
231 Repairs 500
340 Utility Services 11,083 3,120
350 Professional Services 123 125
365 Grounds Improvements 150
510 Property Insurance 4,245 4,245
Property $2166.50
Vehicles $1124.72
Equipment $86.00
511 Liability Insurance 1,548 1,549
Account: 17,019 10,189
430530 Source of Supply & Pumping
200 Supplies 5,562 1,000
231 Repairs 4,170 0
300 Purchased Services 875 0
340 Utility Services 28,980 20,273 33,042 16,130 45,000
350 Professional Services 1,908 30,000
941 Capital ARPA 13,501 0
Account: 28,980 20,273 33,917 41,271 76,000
430540 Purification and Treatment
393 WATER TESTING 1,841 1,800
Account: 1,841 1,800
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13:40:37 Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals Report 1D: B240
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

5210 WATER
Current %  Prelim. Budget Final % Old
———————————————— Actuals -------—-——--————— Budget Exp. Budget Changes  Budget Budget
Account Object 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26
430550 Transmission and Distribution
200 Supplies 5,000 0% 5,000 5,000 100%
230 Fuel 3,000 0% 8,000 8,000 267%
356 ON CALL LOCATE 620 2,000 31% 1,000 1,000 50%
391 Contracted Services 18 0 ***0 0 0%
Account: 638 10,000 6% 14,000 0 14,000  140%
430560 WATER PER -MCEP Grant
350 Professional Services 40,000 0% 0 0%
Account: 40,000 0% ] 0 0 0%
430570 Customer Accounting and Collection
100 Salaries 19,503 25,242 T7% 31,907 31,907 126%
40/40/20 split
140 FIT/S1T/Social Security 1,504 1,932 78% 2,500 2,500 129%
141 Unemployment 76 89 85% 112 112 126%
142 Workmans Comp 114 160 71% 200 200  125%
145 PERS Retirement 1,769 1,450 122% 2,895 2,895  200%
148 Health 2,839 3,158 90% 4,282 4,282  136%
200 Supplies 678 500 136% 500 500  100%
310 Postage 683 900 76% 100 100 11%
350 Professional Services 531 0 ***0 0 0%
370 Travel, Meals and Lodging 350 0% 350 350  100%
380 Continuing Education 200 0% 200 200  100%
Account: 27,697 33,981 82% 43,046 0 43,046  127%
430610 Sewer Administration
340 Utility Services 2,985 0 0% 0 0%
Account: 2,985 0 ***Y ] 0 0 0%
490700 2007 WRF Bond
610 Principal 16,000 15,000 38,000 36,267 36,000 101% 0 0%
620 Interest 2,070 4,925 9,773 12,000 12,000 100% 0 0%
Account: 18,070 19,925 47,773 48,267 48,000 101% 0 0 0 0%
490750 2011 Water Meters
610 Principal 3,778 3,778 3,778 4,456 10,749 41% 10,749 10,749 100%
620 Interest 5,438 5,438 5,438 4,760 8,883 54% 8,883 8,883  100%
Account: 9,216 9,216 9,216 9,216 19,632 47% 19,632 0 19,632  100%
490751 2019 RD Loan Water Sytem Revenue Bond
610 Principal 6,314 6,465 6,257 8,038 6,792 118% 6,792 6,792  100%
620 Interest 9,190 9,039 9,247 7,466 8,712 86% 8,712 8,712  100%
Account: 15,504 15,504 15,504 15,504 15,504 100% 15,504 0 15,504  100%
490752 WRF- 20452 B Loan Water Distribution Lines
610 Principal 24,000 7,000 8,000 16,000 50% 16,000 16,000  100%
620 Interest 4,816 3,938 3,675 7,250 51% 7,250 7,250  100%

Account: 28,816 10,938 11,675 23,250 50% 23,250 0 23,250  100%
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5210 WATER

Account Object

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals
For the Year: 2025 - 2026

Current %  Prelim.
———————————————— Actuals ---------------—- Budget Exp. Budget
21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26

Page: 22 of 27
Report 1D: B240

Budget Final % Old
Changes  Budget Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26

262,177 431,824 337,566 280,870 560,069 50% 584,576

0 584,576  104%
%
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For the Year: 2025 - 2026

5220 WATER CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

Current %  Prelim. Budget Final % Old
———————————————— Actuals -------—-——--————— Budget Exp. Budget Changes  Budget Budget
Account Object 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 24-25 25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26
430510 Water Administration
300 Purchased Services -68 0 0% 0 0%
Account: -68 0 ***Y 0 0 0 0%
430557 Water Utilities - SRF Loan/Principal
950 Capital Expense 3,392 0 0% 0 0%
Account: 3,392 0 ***Y 0 0 0 0%
521100 Transfers Out
810 Operating Transfer Out 36,903 0 0% 0 0%
820 Transfer Out 68 0 ***Y 0 0%
Account: 36,903 68 0 ***0 0 0 0 0%

Fund: 40,295 -68 68 0 ***Y% 0 0 0 0%

%
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5310

SEWER

Account Object

For the Year:

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

%
Exp.
24-25

Page: 24 of 27

410100
100
140
142
145
200
370
380

410200
100
140
142
200
370
380

411100
350
370
380

430510
300

430610
100
120
140
141
142
145
148
195
200
230
231
300
330
334
335
340
343
350

Legislative Services

Salaries

FIT/S1T/Social Security

Workmans Comp

PERS Retirement

Supplies

Travel, Meals and Lodging

Continuing Education
Account:

Executive Services

Salaries

FIT/S1T/Social Security

Workmans Comp

Supplies

Travel, Meals and Lodging

Continuing Education
Account:

Legal services
Professional Services
Travel, Meals and Lodging
Continuing Education
Account:

Water Administration
Purchased Services
Account:

Sewer Administration
Salaries

Overtime
FIT/S1T/Social Security
Unemployment

Workmans Comp

PERS Retirement
Health

Pension expense
Supplies

Fuel

Repairs

Purchased Services
Advertisement
Membership Fees
Government Fees
Utility Services
Telephone
Professional Services

40,985
413
3,167
107
483
2,706
2,439

10,417

36,899

24,970

—————— Actuals -----—-—-
22-23 23-24
145 406
145 406
39,153 64,830
585
2,955 9,809
127 212
488 767
3,062 5,399
4,961 9,508
-8,490
7,634 8,440
16,544 39,408
28,725 36,240

2025 - 2026
Current
—————————— Budget
24-25 24-25
900 1,440
69 111
10
39 33
100
37 500
138 500
1,183 2,694
5,677 7,200
435 551
19 46
200
500
500
6,131 8,997
2,593 6,600
100
100
2,593 6,800
0
0
20,878 57,478
0
1,660 3,166
77 145
945 2,116
1,822 3,754
2,347 6,315
0
12,365 16,500
3,120 3,000
3,718 0
641 ]
127 150
1,023 1,800
597 750
3,440 3,310
1,049 1,156
2,317 1,500

63%
62%
0%
118%
0%
7%
28%
44%

79%
79%
41%
0%
0%
0%
68%

39%
0%
0%

38%

0%

Rl 7}

36%
0%
52%
53%
45%
49%
37%
0%
75%
104%

FEXY
FEXY
85%
57%
80%
104%
91%
154%

Report 1D: B240
Prelim. Budget Final

Budget Changes  Budget

25-26 25-26 25-26
1,440 1,440
111 111
10 10
33 33
100 100
500 500
500 500
2,694 0 2,694
3,760 3,760
375 375
50 50
200 200
500 500
500 500
5,385 0 5,385
6,600 6,600
100 100
500 500
7,200 0 7,200
0
0 0 0
47,860 47,860
0
3,665 3,665
168 168
2,452 2,452
4,341 4,341
4,282 4,282
0
5,000 5,000
0
0
0
150 150
1,100 1,100
750 750
0
1,100 1,100
2,000 2,000

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

52%
68%
109%
100%
100%
100%
60%

100%
100%
500%
106%

0%
0%

83%
0%
116%
116%
116%
116%
68%
0%
30%
0%
0%
0%
100%
61%
100%
0%
95%
133%
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5310 SEWER

Account Object

TOWN OF SHERIDAN

Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

%
Exp.
24-25

Page: 25 of 27
Report 1D: B240

Auditing and AFR
Software and Computer Mai
Medical
Travel, Meals and Lodging
Continuing Education
Contracted Services
Codification
530 Leases
Dex Imaging
550 Service charge-other
551 Bank Fees
830 Depreciation
930 ARPA Expenses
940 Capital Equipment

15,758
43,995
Fence around lagoons
Account: 182,339
430620
200
231
340
350
365
510

Sewer Facilities
Supplies

Repairs

Utility Services
Professional Services
Grounds Improvements
Property Insurance
$1142.72 Vehicles

$86.00 Equipment

For the Year: 2025 - 2026
Current
--—- Actuals —--——————————————— Budget
22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25
19,296 15,000
5,931 6,000
100
156 450
220 500
480 0
361 0
21 6]
139 27 200
160,399 0
0
15,690 12,893 14,167 20,000
271,972 187,506 96,785 143,390
8 500
500
20,475 45,000
123 125
7,000
4,245 4,245

$9478.16 Property - increased because of the addition of the lagoons, generator

(items that were never covered)
511 Liability Insurance
Account:

430630
200
230
350
356
365
391

Collection and Transmission

Supplies

Fuel

Professional Services

ON CALL LOCATE

Grounds Improvements

Contracted Services
Account:

430640
200
350

Treatment and Disposal
Supplies
Professional Services

Account:

430670
100
140

Customer Accounting and Collection
Salaries
FIT/S1T/Social Security

1,548
26,399

2,720
603

18
3,341

19,503
1,504

1,549
58,919

3,000
3,000
7,000
2,000
1,000
0
16,000

1,600
20,000
21,600

25,242
1,932

129%
99%
0%
35%
44%

Rl 7}

Rl 7}

ey
14%
0%
0%
71%

67%

2%
0%
46%
98%
0%
100%

100%
45%

0%
0%
39%
30%
0%
***%

21%

0%
0%
0%

T7%
78%

Prelim. Budget Final
Budget Changes  Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26
20,000 20,000
8,000 8,000
100 100
500 500
500 500
2,000 2,000
300 300
0
0
0
0
50,000 50,000
154,268 0 154,268
500 500
1,700 1,700
25,000 25,000
125 125
1,500 1,500
10,708 10,708
1,549 1,549
41,082 0 41,082
3,000 3,000
6,000 6,000
5,000 5,000
1,000 1,000
0
0
15,000 0 15,000
1,600 1,600
10,000 10,000
11,600 0 11,600
31,907 31,907
2,500 2,500

FAAAKY)

FAAAKY)

0%
0%
0%
0%
250%

108%

100%
340%
56%
100%
21%
252%

100%
70%

100%
200%
71%
50%
0%
0%
94%

100%
50%
54%

126%
129%
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5310

SEWER

Account Object

For the Year:

TOWN OF SHERIDAN
Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

%
Exp.
24-25

Page: 26 of 27

490800
610
620

490801
610
620

Unemployment
Workmans Comp
PERS Retirement
Health
Supplies
Postage
Professional Services
Travel, Meals and Lodging
Continuing Education
Account:
Sewer loan #1
Principal
Interest
Account:
2013 RD Sewer Loan 2
Principal
Interest
Account:
Fund:

19,632

19,632

50,694
50,742
101,436

303,407

Actuals -----—-—-
22-23 23-24
19,632 19,632
9,367
28,999 19,632
50,694 50,694
50,742 50,742
101,436 101,436
402,552 308,980

2025 - 2026
Current
—————————— Budget
24-25 24-25
76 89
114 160
1,769 1,450
2,840 3,158
678 500
683 900
531 0
350
200
27,698 33,981
13,584 10,749
6,048 8,883
19,632 19,632
55,565 50,026
45,871 50,742
101,436 100,768
285,198 412,781

126%
68%
100%

111%
90%
101%

69%

Report 1D: B240
Prelim. Budget Final
Budget Changes  Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26
112 112
200 200
2,898 2,898
4,282 4,282
500 500
200 200
0
350 350
250 250
43,199 0 43,199
10,561 10,561
9,072 9,072
19,633 0 19,633
59,037 59,037
42,399 42,399
101,436 0 101,436
401,497 0 401,497

98%
102%
100%

118%
84%
101%

97%

%
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7120 FIREMANS DilSABILITY

Account Object

TOWN OF SHERIDAN

Expenditure Budget Report -- MultiYear Actuals

%
Exp.
4-25

Page: 27 of 27
Report 1D: B240

420400 Fire Protection
820 Transfer Out
Account:

510300 Fireman®s Reserve
300 Purchased Services
Account:

Fund:

Grand Total:

1,570
1,570

1,570

934,543

For the Year: 2025 - 2026
Current
————— Actuals --------------——- Budget

22-23 23-24 24-25 24-25 2
1,620

1,620

0

0

1,620

1,300,544 1,397,434 1,247,426 1,994,206

0%
0%

0%

Rl 7}

0%

Prelim. Budget Final
Budget Changes  Budget
25-26 25-26 25-26
1,620 1,620
1,620 0 1,620
0
0 0 0
1,620 0 1,620
1,686,479 0 1,686,479

0%
0%

100%

%



